To evolve. To innovate...
COMPANY OVERVIEW
1
About us
Our Mission
Mission Statement
RUBY ELECTRICAL CORPORATION
Provider for Fixing and Support System Products to Industrial Applications.
RUBY ELECTRICAL CORPORATION has since grown adequately with a pool
of qualified and skilled personnel specialising in Industrial Support Systems
and added Hazardous Area Product and Electrical Product Solutions to our
capabilities. RUBY ELECTRICAL CORPORATION  is exposed to a wide array
of Electrical and Mechanical requirements of the consultants, contractors and
wholesale vendors. Our aim is to become the Preferred Partner to industries
such as Oil and Gas, Marine and Offshore, Industrial Construction,
Telecommunication, Power Plants, Railway and other related Industrial users
to meet their supply and requisition needs.
 was established as a Solution
To deliver Better Innovative Solutions to the industry key to our success.
Being the best we can be is our motto.
Our commitment is to bring quality solutions to the markets that we serve.
Knowing the markets that we serve is the key to our success. Being the best we
can be is our motto.
Stainless Steel Cable Ties Features
Stainless Steel Roller Lock Cable Ties
Stainless Steel Ladder Cable Ties
Stainless Steel Releasable Lock Cable Ties
PVC Coated Bands and Buckles
Sign Mounting Brackets
Precut Assembled Band Straps
Identification Systems
Marker Plates and Tags
4
6
9
11
13
14
15
16
17
INDEX
2
Signals & Signages
Shipping
Power Utilities
Cable Installation
Communication
Refineries & Industries
Oil & Petrochemical
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
3
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
4
engineered cable ties which provide solutions to all your clamping requirements. Cable ties are used
in varied industries and perform host of other clamping solutions worldwide.
Stainless steel cable ties are uniquely designed and subjected to rigorous physical and
chemical testing to ensure compliance with the international quality standards and safety of your
clamping functions.  The cable ties have burr free and rounded edges which makes them suitable for
fast and easy applications.  The cable ties are designed to withstand harsh environments and can be
operated manually or by hand tool.
Cable ties are offered in both AISI 304 (EN DIN 1.4301) and AISI 316 (EN DIN 1.4401)
stainless steel grade. The cable ties are available in coated & uncoated types.  The cable ties can be
used for indoor, outdoor and underground applications.
RUBY ELECTRICAL CORPORATION pioneers in providing engineering solutions including
designing, testing, validation and stimulation that can modify standard clamping solutions or develop
new solutions for your specific project needs.
Stainless steel cable ties are the most reliable and reputed brand delivering high quality
1. Initial Position
Lock Head
Ball (free moving)
Cable Tie
Direction of
Threading
2. Final Lock Position
Lock Head
Ball (locked)
Cable Tie
Direction of
Threading
Rebound
Stainless Steel Roller Lock Type Cable Ties
Self ball lock Mechanism
5
strong locking system incorporating a steel ball, burr free edges and the rigorous testing procedures
makes them the ideal choice for fast and easy installations which can be operated manually or by
hand tool safely.
Self-Locking ball lock design allows fast and easy installations Available in AISI 304 (EN DIN
1.4301) and AISI 316 (EN DIN 1.4401) stainless steel grade Sizes offered in (0.18”) 4.6mm and
(0.31”) 7.9mm regular width and (0.47”) 12mm heavy duty width Length as per customer's
requirements without limits Suitable for Indoor and Outdoor applications High Strength, Corrosion
resistant, Non-flammable, Non-toxic and UV- resistant UL under process, ROHS compliant
according to EU directive
Stainless Steel Roller lock cable ties are uniquely designed for self-locking mechanism. The
Product Features
Stainless Steel Roller Lock Cable Ties, Uncoated
6
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU44-100 SS304 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
RU44-150 SS304 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
RU44-200 SS304 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
RU44-260 SS304 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
RU44-360 SS304 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
RU44-520 SS304 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
RU44-620 SS304 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
RU44-840 SS304 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
RU44-1000 SS304 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU64-100 SS316 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
RU64-150 SS316 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
RU64-200 SS316 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
RU64-260 SS316 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
RU64-360 SS316 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
RU64-520 SS316 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
RU64-620 SS316 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
RU64-840 SS316 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
RU64-1000 SS316 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU47-100 SS304 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
RU47-150 SS304 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
RU47-200 SS304 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
RU47-260 SS304 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
RU47-360 SS304 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
RU47-520 SS304 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
RU47-620 SS304 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
RU47-840 SS304 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
RU47-1000 SS304 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU67-100 SS316 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
RU67-150 SS316 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
RU67-200 SS316 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
RU67-260 SS316 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
RU67-360 SS316 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
RU67-520 SS316 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
RU67-620 SS316 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
RU67-840 SS316 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
RU67-1000 SS316 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS304, 4.6mm width
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS316, 4.6mm width
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS304, 7.9mm width
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS316, 7.9mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Part No. Material
Part No. Material
Width
Width
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Technical Features
Metallic surface finish
Temperature range -80 °C to +500 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant
Stainless Steel Roller Lock Cable Ties, Coated
7
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RC44-100 SS304 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
RC44-150 SS304 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
RC44-200 SS304 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
RC44-260 SS304 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
RC44-360 SS304 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
RC44-520 SS304 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
RC44-620 SS304 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
RC44-840 SS304 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
RC44-1000 SS304 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RC64-100 SS316 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
RC64-150 SS316 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
RC64-200 SS316 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
RC64-260 SS316 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
RC64-360 SS316 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
RC64-520 SS316 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
RC64-620 SS316 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
RC64-840 SS316 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
RC64-1000 SS316 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RC47-100 SS304 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
RC47-150 SS304 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
RC47-200 SS304 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
RC47-260 SS304 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
RC47-360 SS304 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
RC47-520 SS304 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
RC47-620 SS304 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
RC47-840 SS304 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
RC47-1000 SS304 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RC67-100 SS316 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
RC67-150 SS316 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
RC67-200 SS316 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
RC67-260 SS316 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
RC67-360 SS316 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
RC67-520 SS316 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
RC67-620 SS316 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
RC67-840 SS316 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
RC67-1000 SS316 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Part No.
Thickness
Roller Lock Coated- SS316, 7.9mm width
Roller Lock Coated- SS316, 4.6mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Roller Lock Coated- SS304, 4.6mm width
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Roller Lock Coated- SS304, 7.9mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Length
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Technical Features
Black surface finish
Epoxy and Pure Polyester Coating
Temperature range -80 °C to +150 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant and Halogen free
Stainless Steel Roller Lock Cable Ties, Heavy Duty
8
Technical Features
Epoxy and Pure Polyester Coating
Surface finish Metallic (Uncoated) and Black (Coated)
Temperature range -80 °C to +500 °C (Uncoated)
                                -80 °C to +150°C (Coated)
Fireproof, UV resistant and Halogen free
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU412-100 SS304 0.47 12.0 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
RU412-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
RU412-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
RU412-260 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
RU412-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
RU412-520 SS304 0.47 12.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
RU412-620 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
RU412-840 SS304 0.47 12.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
RU412-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU612-100 SS316 0.47 12.0 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
RU612-150 SS316 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
RU612-200 SS316 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
RU612-260 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
RU612-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
RU612-520 SS316 0.47 12.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
RU612-620 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
RU612-840 SS316 0.47 12.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
RU612-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RC412-100 SS304 0.47 12.0 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
RC412-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
RC412-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
RC412-260 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
RC412-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
RC412-520 SS304 0.47 12.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
RC412-620 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
RC412-840 SS304 0.47 12.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
RC412-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RC612-100 SS316 0.47 12.0 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
RC612-150 SS316 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
RC612-200 SS316 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
RC612-260 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
RC612-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
RC612-520 SS316 0.47 12.0 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
RC612-620 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
RC612-840 SS316 0.47 12.0 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
RC612-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Roller Lock Coated- SS316, 12.0mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Roller Lock Coated- SS304, 12.0mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS316, 12.0mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Roller Lock Uncoated- SS304, 12.0mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Stainless Steel Step Lock Cable Tie, Uncoated
9
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
SU47-150 SS304 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
SU47-200 SS304 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
SU47-225 SS304 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
SU47-250 SS304 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
SU47-300 SS304 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
SU47-360 SS304 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
SU47-450 SS304 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
SU47-600 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
SU47-610 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
SU47-750 SS304 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
SU47-1000 SS304 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
SU67-150 SS316 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
SU67-200 SS316 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
SU67-225 SS316 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
SU67-250 SS316 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
SU67-300 SS316 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
SU67-360 SS316 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
SU67-450 SS316 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
SU67-600 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
SU67-610 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
SU67-750 SS316 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
SU67-1000 SS316 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
SU412-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-225 SS304 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-250 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-300 SS304 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-450 SS304 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-600 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-610 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-750 SS304 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
SU412-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
SU612-150 SS316 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-200 SS316 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-225 SS316 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-250 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-300 SS316 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-450 SS316 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-600 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-610 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-750 SS316 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
SU612-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
Step Lock Type Uncoated- SS316, 12mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Step Lock Type Uncoated- SS304, 12mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Step Lock Type Uncoated- SS316, 7mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Step Lock Type Uncoated- SS304, 7mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Technical Features
Metallic surface finish
Temperature range -80 °C to +500 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant
Stainless Steel Step Lock Cable Tie, Coated
10
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
SC47-150 SS304 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
SC47-200 SS304 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
SC47-225 SS304 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
SC47-250 SS304 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
SC47-300 SS304 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
SC47-360 SS304 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
SC47-450 SS304 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
SC47-600 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
SC47-610 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
SC47-750 SS304 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
SC47-1000 SS304 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
SC67-150 SS316 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
SC67-200 SS316 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
SC67-225 SS316 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
SC67-250 SS316 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
SC67-300 SS316 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
SC67-360 SS316 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
SC67-450 SS316 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
SC67-600 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
SC67-610 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
SC67-750 SS316 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
SC67-1000 SS316 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
SC412-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-225 SS304 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-250 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-300 SS304 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-450 SS304 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-600 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-610 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-750 SS304 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
SC412-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
SC612-150 SS316 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-200 SS316 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-225 SS316 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-250 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-300 SS316 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-450 SS316 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-600 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-610 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-750 SS316 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
SC612-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
Stepladder Type Coated- SS316, 12mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Stepladder Type Coated- SS304, 12mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Stepladder Type Coated- SS316, 7mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Step Lock Type Coated- SS304, 7mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Technical Features
Black surface finish
Pure Polyester Coating
Temperature range -80 °C to +150 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant and Halogen free
Stainless Steel Releasable Lock Cable Tie, Uncoated
11
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RLU46-152 SS304 1/4 6.35 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 1335 300 100/bag
RLU46-229 SS304 1/4 6.35 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 1335 300 100/bag
RLU46-305 SS304 1/4 6.35 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 1335 300 100/bag
RLU46-457 SS304 1/4 6.35 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 1335 300 100/bag
RLU46-610 SS304 1/4 6.35 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 1335 300 100/bag
RLU46-762 SS304 1/4 6.35 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 1335 300 100/bag
RLU46-914 SS304 1/4 6.35 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 1335 300 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RLU66-152 SS316 1/4 6.35 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 1335 300 100/bag
RLU66-229 SS316 1/4 6.35 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 1335 300 100/bag
RLU66-305 SS316 1/4 6.35 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 1335 300 100/bag
RLU66-457 SS316 1/4 6.35 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 1335 300 100/bag
RLU66-610 SS316 1/4 6.35 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 1335 300 100/bag
RLU66-762 SS316 1/4 6.35 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 1335 300 100/bag
RLU66-914 SS316 1/4 6.35 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 1335 300 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RLU49-152 SS304 3/8 9.53 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 2003 450 100/bag
RLU49-229 SS304 3/8 9.53 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 2003 450 100/bag
RLU49-305 SS304 3/8 9.53 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 2003 450 100/bag
RLU49-457 SS304 3/8 9.53 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 2003 450 100/bag
RLU49-610 SS304 3/8 9.53 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 2003 450 100/bag
RLU49-762 SS304 3/8 9.53 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 2003 450 100/bag
RLU49-914 SS304 3/8 9.53 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 2003 450 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RLU69-152 SS316 3/8 9.53 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 2003 450 100/bag
RLU69-229 SS316 3/8 9.53 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 2003 450 100/bag
RLU69-305 SS316 3/8 9.53 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 2003 450 100/bag
RLU69-457 SS316 3/8 9.53 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 2003 450 100/bag
RLU69-610 SS316 3/8 9.53 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 2003 450 100/bag
RLU69-762 SS316 3/8 9.53 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 2003 450 100/bag
RLU69-914 SS316 3/8 9.53 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 2003 450 100/bag
Releasable Lock Type Uncoated- SS316, 9.53mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Releasable Lock Type Uncoated- SS304, 9.53mm width
Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Releasable Lock Type Uncoated- SS316, 6.35mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Part No.
Releasable Lock Type Uncoated- SS304, 6.35mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Technical Features
Metallic surface finish
Temperature range -80 °C to +500 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant
Stainless Steel Releasable Lock Cable Tie, Coated
Technical Features
PPA 571 Coating
Black surface finish
Temperature range -80°C to +150 °C
Fireproof, UV resistant and Halogen free
Product Features
PPA 571 (Performance Polymer Alloy Coating)
Releasable and reusable
Available in AISI 316 non-magnetic stainless steel grade
Provides good abrasion and impact resistance
Fast and easy installations
Provides high corrosion resistance
Flexible at low temperatures
Protects cables from damage
Smooth rounded edges
Non-flammable, Non-Toxic
Excellent resistance to stress cracking on bending
Used in indoor, outdoor and underground applications
12
design which can be bent over to provide special strength for reliable and easy installations. The
cable ties are releasable and can be unfastened for reuse giving it a distinct advantage in using for
multiple installations over long time period.
 Stainless steel Releasable lock cable ties featuressingle structured strip with unique buckle
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RPC66-152 SS316 1/4 6.35 6 152 0.043 1.10 1.5 38 1469 330 100/bag
RPC66-229 SS316 1/4 6.35 9 229 0.043 1.10 2.5 63 1469 330 100/bag
RPC66-305 SS316 1/4 6.35 12 305 0.043 1.10 3.4 86 1469 330 100/bag
RPC66-457 SS316 1/4 6.35 18 457 0.043 1.10 5.4 137 1469 330 100/bag
RPC66-610 SS316 1/4 6.35 24 610 0.043 1.10 7.3 185 1469 330 100/bag
RPC66-762 SS316 1/4 6.35 30 762 0.043 1.10 9.1 231 1469 330 100/bag
RPC66-914 SS316 1/4 6.35 36 914 0.043 1.10 11.0 280 1469 330 100/bag
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RPC69-152 SS316 3/8 9.53 6 152 0.043 1.10 1.5 38 2003 450 100/bag
RPC69-229 SS316 3/8 9.53 9 229 0.043 1.10 2.5 63 2003 450 100/bag
RPC69-305 SS316 3/8 9.53 12 305 0.043 1.10 3.4 86 2003 450 100/bag
RPC69-457 SS316 3/8 9.53 18 457 0.043 1.10 5.4 137 2003 450 100/bag
RPC69-610 SS316 3/8 9.53 24 610 0.043 1.10 7.3 185 2003 450 100/bag
RPC69-762 SS316 3/8 9.53 30 762 0.043 1.10 9.1 231 2003 450 100/bag
RPC69-914 SS316 3/8 9.53 36 914 0.043 1.10 11.0 280 2003 450 100/bag
Releasable Lock Type PPA Coated- SS316, 6.35mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Releasable Lock Type PPA Coated- SS316, 9.53mm width
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
PVC Coated Bands
13
HŌ mm
ABU406J SS304 1/4 6.5 100/box
ABU409J SS304 3/8 9.5 100/box
ABU410J SS304 2/5 10.0 100/box
ABU412J SS304 1/2 12.7 100/box
ABU416J SS304 5/8 16.0 100/box
ABU419J SS304 3/4 19.0 100/box
ABU420J SS304 4/5 20.0 100/box
ABU606J SS316 1/4 6.5 100/box
ABU609J SS316 3/8 9.5 100/box
ABU610J SS316 2/5 10.0 100/box
ABU612J SS316 1/2 12.7 100/box
ABU616J SS316 5/8 16.0 100/box
ABU619J SS316 3/4 19.0 100/box
ABU620J SS316 4/5 20.0 100/box
Buckles - Jaw Type Uncoated
Width
MaterialPart No.
Package
Quantity HŌ mm
ABU406W SS304 1/4 6.5 100/box
ABU409W SS304 3/8 9.5 100/box
ABU410W SS304 2/5 10.0 100/box
ABU412W SS304 1/2 12.7 100/box
ABU416W SS304 5/8 16.0 100/box
ABU419W SS304 3/4 19.0 100/box
ABU420W SS304 4/5 20.0 100/box
ABU606W SS316 1/4 6.5 100/box
ABU609W SS316 3/8 9.5 100/box
ABU610W SS316 2/5 10.0 100/box
ABU612W SS316 1/2 12.7 100/box
ABU616W SS316 5/8 16.0 100/box
ABU619W SS316 3/4 19.0 100/box
ABU620W SS316 4/5 20.0 100/box
Buckles - Wing Tyep Uncoated
Part No. Material
Width Package
Quantity
Features
A valuable solution for your coated straps requirements
Suitable Buckles and Tools are supplied as a total
solution
Corrosion resistance in harsh offshore environments
Superior tensile strength for cable bundling
Excellent chemical resistance and low moisture
Buckles
PVC COATED BAND
PVC Band Type Coated -SS304
PVC Band Type Coated - SS316
In mm In mm Feet Mtr N lbs
ACB412-25 SS304 1/2 12.7 0.04 1.10 82.5 25 2980 670 82.5'/roll
ACB416-25 SS304 5/8 16.0 0.04 1.10 82.5 25 3740 840 82.5'/roll
Part No. Material
Width Thickness Finished Length
Average
Breaking
Package
Quantity
in mm In mm Feet Mtr N lbs
ACB612-25 SS316 1/2 12.7 0.04 1.10 82.5 25 2980 670 82.5'/roll
ACB616-25 SS316 5/8 16.0 0.04 1.10 82.5 25 3740 840 82.5'/roll
Average
Breaking
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Thickness Finished Length
corrosion resistance and withstands stress. The bolts are specifically made from corrosion resistant
AISI 304 stainless steel grade of standard sizes.
Sign mounts are used for mounting on traffic signs, enclosures and various other objects.
Withstands stress as mounts are made from high tensile stainless steel. Fibre washers are provided
for better clamping and to absorb vibrations
Securely attaches materials to items
Tightly attaches items to poles
Tightly attaches items together
Sign mounting brackets are made from high tensile stainless steel grade which offers
Applications-
SIGN MOUNTING BRACKETS
Single Bolt Bracket
Regular Single Bolt Bracket
Two Bolt Bracket
mm In
ABM112S
Straight Leg Small Bracket
SS201, 1/2" slot
SS201 12.7 1/2 Straight 50/box
ABM112SW
Straight Leg Small Bracket
SS201, 1/2" slot with SS Bolt
and Washer
SS201 12.7 1/2 Straight 50/box
ABM112F
Flared Leg Small Bracket
SS201, 1/2" slot
SS201 12.7 1/2 Flared 50/box
ABM112FW
Straight Leg Small Bracket
SS201, 1/2" slot with SS Bolt
and Washer
SS201 12.7 1/2 Flared 50/box
Product
Image
Package
Quantity
Product
Code
Description
Material
Grade
Slot Size Leg
Type
mm In
ABS119S
Straight Leg Single Bolt
Bracket SS201, 3/4" slot
SS201 19 3/4 Straight 50/box
ABS119SW
Straight Leg Single Bolt
Bracket SS201, 3/4" slot
with SS Bolt and Washer
SS201 19 3/4 Straight 50/box
ABS119F
Flared Leg Single Bolt
Bracket SS201, 3/4" slot
SS201 19 3/4 Flared 50/box
ABS119FW
Flared Leg Single Bolt
Bracket SS201, 3/4" slot
with SS Bolt and Washer
SS201 19 3/4 Flared 50/box
Product
Image
Product
Code
Description
Material
Grade
Slot Size Leg
Type
Package
Quantity
mm In
ABT119S
Straight Leg Two Bolt
Bracket SS201, 3/4" slot
SS201 19 3/4 Straight 50/box
ABT119SW
Straight Leg Two Bolt
Bracket SS201, 3/4" slot
with SS Bolt and Washer
SS201 19 3/4 Straight 50/box
Product
Image
Package
Quantity
Product
Code
Description
Material
Grade
Slot Size Leg
Type
Sign Mounting Brackets
14
Jaw type Precut Strap
In mm In mm In mm In mm In mm
PJ127-20 SS201 1/2 12.7 20 51 0.03 0.76 4 102 2 51 25/box
PJ127-24 SS201 1/2 12.7 24 61 0.03 0.76 5 127 2.5 64 25/box
PJ127-27 SS201 1/2 12.7 27 69 0.03 0.76 6 152 3 76 25/box
PJ127-34 SS201 1/2 12.7 34 86 0.03 0.76 8 203 4 102 25/box
PJ127-41 SS201 1/2 12.7 41 104 0.03 0.76 10 254 5 127 25/box
PJ127-48 SS201 1/2 12.7 48 122 0.03 0.76 12 305 6 152 25/box
PJ127-55 SS201 1/2 12.7 55 140 0.03 0.76 14 356 7 178 25/box
PJ127-69 SS201 1/2 12.7 69 175 0.03 0.76 18 457 9 229 25/box
PJ127-76 SS201 1/2 12.7 76 193 0.03 0.76 20 508 10 254 25/box
PJ127-90 SS201 1/2 12.7 90 229 0.03 0.76 24 610 12 305 25/box
PJ197-20 SS201 3/4 19.0 20 51 0.03 0.76 4 102 2 51 25/box
PJ197-24 SS201 3/4 19.0 24 61 0.03 0.76 5 127 2.5 64 25/box
PJ197-27 SS201 3/4 19.0 27 69 0.03 0.76 6 152 3 76 25/box
PJ197-34 SS201 3/4 19.0 34 86 0.03 0.76 8 203 4 102 25/box
PJ197-41 SS201 3/4 19.0 41 104 0.03 0.76 10 254 5 127 25/box
PJ197-48 SS201 3/4 19.0 48 122 0.03 0.76 12 305 6 152 25/box
PJ197-55 SS201 3/4 19.0 55 140 0.03 0.76 14 356 7 178 25/box
PJ197-69 SS201 3/4 19.0 69 175 0.03 0.76 18 457 9 229 25/box
PJ197-76 SS201 3/4 19.0 76 193 0.03 0.76 20 508 10 254 25/box
PJ197-90 SS201 3/4 19.0 90 229 0.03 0.76 24 610 12 305 25/box
Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Max Diameter
Double Wrap
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Finished Length
Wing Type Precut Strap
In mm In mm In mm In mm In mm
PW065-10 SS201 1/4 6.50 10 25 0.02 0.50 2 50 50/box
PW065-16 SS201 1/4 6.50 16 40 0.02 0.50 3.5 88 1.5 38 50/box
PW065-19 SS201 1/4 6.50 19 48 0.02 0.50 5 127 2.5 63 50/box
PW065-26 SS201 1/4 6.50 26 68 0.02 0.50 7 177 3.5 88 50/box
PW065-34 SS201 1/4 6.50 34 86 0.02 0.50 9 228 4.5 114 50/box
PW096-16 SS201 3/8 9.50 16 40 0.26 0.65 3.5 88 1.5 38 50/box
PW096-44 SS201 3/8 9.50 44 112 0.26 0.65 12 305 6 152 50/box
PW127-18 SS201 1/2 12.7 18 45 0.03 0.76 4 102 2 50 50/box
PW127-31 SS201 1/2 12.7 31 78 0.03 0.76 8 203 4 101 50/box
PW167-21 SS201 5/8 16.0 21 53 0.03 0.76 5 127 2.5 63 50/box
PW167-56 SS201 5/8 16.0 56 142 0.03 0.76 16 406 8 203 50/box
PW167-69 SS201 5/8 16.0 69 508 0.03 0.76 20 508 10 175 50/box
PW197-24 SS201 3/4 19.0 24 60 0.03 0.76 6 152 3 76 50/box
PW197-37 SS201 3/4 19.0 37 93 0.03 0.76 10 254 5 127 50/box
PW197-50 SS201 3/4 19.0 50 127 0.03 0.76 14 355 7 177 50/box
PW197-62 SS201 3/4 19.0 62 157 0.03 0.76 18 457 9 228 50/box
Max Diameter
Double Wrap
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Finished Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Features-
Ready to use pre-cut band and assembled with buckles jaw or
wing type
Time saving & cost effective solution for large projects
SS 304, SS316 and SS 430 available on request
Precut Assembled Straps
15
Features-
Stainless Steel SS 316. Easy to read in dim light
and inaccessible places. Complete range of
individual letters, numbers and symbols.
Carriers are fastened with a variety of
cable ties Slide directly onto cable ties to create a
self-contained wrap tag.
Carrier Strips are used to create your own
carrier in multiple colours for identification
 Numeric Characters (Marker tags)
Carrier Strips- Uncoated
mm In mm In
ID6 SS316 92.5 3.66 8 0.33 100/box
ID10 SS316 130.6 5.14 8 0.33 100/box
ID16 SS316 187.7 7.40 8 0.33 100/box
LengthProduct
Code
Material
Grade
Width Package
Quantity
Carrier Strips- Coated
mm In mm In
IDC6 SS316 92.5 3.66 10 0.4 100/box
IDC10 SS316 130.6 5.14 10 0.4 100/box
IDC16 SS316 187.7 7.40 10 0.4 100/box
Product
Code
Material
Grade
Length Width Package
Quantity
Identification Systems
Marker Tags on Coated
Carrier Strips
Coated Carrier Strips
Uncoated Carrier Strips
16
Part No. Description
Material
Grade
Package
Quantity
AT A A-LOC TAG A SS316 100/bag
AT B A-LOC TAG B SS316 100/bag
AT C A-LOC TAG C SS316 100/bag
AT D A-LOC TAG D SS316 100/bag
AT E A-LOC TAG E SS316 100/bag
AT F A-LOC TAG F SS316 100/bag
AT G A-LOC TAG G SS316 100/bag
AT H A-LOC TAG H SS316 100/bag
AT I A-LOC TAG I SS316 100/bag
AT J A-LOC TAG J SS316 100/bag
AT K A-LOC TAG K SS316 100/bag
AT L A-LOC TAG L SS316 100/bag
AT M A-LOC TAG M SS316 100/bag
AT N A-LOC TAG N SS316 100/bag
AT O A-LOC TAG O SS316 100/bag
AT P A-LOC TAG P SS316 100/bag
AT Q A-LOC TAG Q SS316 100/bag
AT R A-LOC TAG R SS316 100/bag
AT S A-LOC TAG S SS316 100/bag
AT T A-LOC TAG T SS316 100/bag
AT U A-LOC TAG U SS316 100/bag
AT V A-LOC TAG V SS316 100/bag
AT W A-LOC TAG W SS316 100/bag
AT X A-LOC TAG X SS316 100/bag
AT Y A-LOC TAG Y SS316 100/bag
AT Z A-LOC TAG Z SS316 100/bag
AT 1 A-LOC TAG 1 SS316 100/bag
AT 2 A-LOC TAG 2 SS316 100/bag
AT 3 A-LOC TAG 3 SS316 100/bag
AT 4 A-LOC TAG 4 SS316 100/bag
AT 5 A-LOC TAG 5 SS316 100/bag
AT 6 A-LOC TAG 6 SS316 100/bag
AT 7 A-LOC TAG 7 SS316 100/bag
AT 8 A-LOC TAG 8 SS316 100/bag
AT 9 A-LOC TAG 9 SS316 100/bag
AT 0 A-LOC TAG 0 SS316 100/bag
AT A-LOC TAG Blank SS316 100/bag
AT + A-LOC TAG Plus SS316 100/bag
AT - A-LOC TAG Minus SS316 100/bag
AT ~ A-LOC TAG Sine SS316 100/bag
AT -> A-LOC TAG Arrow SS316 100/bag
AT / A-LOC TAG Slash SS316 100/bag
AT & A-LOC TAG And SS316 100/bag
AT ± A-LOC TAG Earth SS316 100/bag
mm In mm In
AT7407 SS316 74 3.0 7 0.28 100/ box
AT8909 SS316 89 3.5 9.5 0.38 100/ box
AT5019 SS316 50 2.0 19 0.75 100/ box
AT8919 SS316 89 3.5 19 0.75 100/ box
AT6338 SS316 63 2.5 38 1.50 100/ box
Single Line- Multiple
Characters Laser Etching
(No Embossing)
Single Line- Multiple Characters
Characters height Option-
 3mm & 4mm Laser Etching
Three Lines- Multiple Characters
Characters height Option-
3mm & 4mm Laser Etching
Three Lines- Multiple Characters
Characters height Option-
3mm & 4mm Laser Etching
Length WidthProduct
Code
Material
Grade
Package
Quantity Laser Etching DetailsProduct Image
Five Lines- Multiple Characters
Characters height Option-
3mm & 4mm Laser Etching
17
 Custom Marked Tags
Marker Plates and Tags
mm In mm In
AT7407 SS316 74 3.0 7 0.28 100/ box
AT8909 SS316 89 3.5 9.5 0.38 100/ box
AT5019 SS316 50 2.0 19 0.75 100/ box
AT8919 SS316 89 3.5 19 0.75 100/ box
AT6338 SS316 63 2.5 38 1.50 100/ box
Product Image
Product
Code
Material
Grade
Length Width Package
Quantity
Marker Plates & Tags
Custom Marked tags- Laser Marking System
Features-
Used on stainless steel cable ties, strapping, marker plates and tags
BOLD block letters
Upper and lower case character capability
Alphanumeric and sequential numbering ability
Features-
Used to identify pipes, conduit, valves, cables and equipment in petrochemical plants, pulp and
paper mills, refineries, offshore oil rigs and other harsh environments.
Marker Plates and Tags can be custom marked (laser system) to provide permanent
identification.
RUBY ELECTRICAL CORPORATION
RUBY ELECTRICAL CORPORATION
RUBY ELECTRICAL CORPORATION
RUBY ELECTRICAL CORPORATION
RUBY ELECTRICAL
CORPORATION
J-18, Swastik Industrial Estate, Goddev Phatak Road,
Bhayander East, Dist.Thane, Pin - 401 105, INDIA.
Contact : +91 9820588817 / 9867337522
Email : ronak@rubyelectricalcorp.com
Website : www.rubyelectricalcorp.com
Specialist : Sheet Metal Components & Progressive Dies